

Sen. Heather A. Steans Filed: 5/3/2011

09700SB2454sam002 SDS097 00181 BAS 40181 a 1 AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 2454

AMENDMENT NO. _____. Amend Senate Bill 2454, AS AMENDED, with reference to page and line numbers of Senate Amendment No. 1, on page 7, line 7, by deleting "852,116,500" and replacing it with "852,116,500"; and

6 on page 7, line 13, by deleting "2,411,451,000" and replacing 7 it with "2,510,594,800"; and

8 on page 7, line 15, by deleting "122,275,200" and replacing 9 it with "122,699,800"; and

10 on page 7, line 16, by deleting "115,829,000" and replacing 11 it with "119,760,200"; and

12 on page 7, line 18, by deleting "700,366,400" and replacing

09700SB2454sam002 -2- SDS097 00181 BAS 40181 a 1 it with "759,637,100"; and 2 on page 7, line 20, by deleting "84,696,300" and replacing it with "87,500,900"; and 3 4 on page 7, line 21, by deleting "53,936,500" and replacing it with "55,820,600"; and 5 6 on page 7, line 24, by deleting "83,256,600" and replacing it 7 with "85,735,900"; and on page 7, line 25, by deleting "69,261,300" and replacing it 8

9 with "70,986,600"; and

10 on page 8, line 14, by deleting "257,957,600" and replacing 11 it with "266,160,900"; and

12 on page 9, line 6, by deleting "1,165,617,000" and replacing 13 it with "1,214,663,200"; and

14 on page 9, line 17, by deleting "644,300" and replacing it 15 with "663,900"; and

16 on page 9, line 19, by deleting "14,307,200" and replacing it 17 with "14,744,700"; and 09700SB2454sam002 -3- SDS097 00181 BAS 40181 a

- 1 on page 9, line 21, by deleting "2,006,400" and replacing it
- 2 with "2,067,600".